Waverton Wealth Planning LLP

Newsletter subscription

I wish to subscribe to Waverton Wealth Planning LLP's (Waverton Wealth) newsletter service. In completing this application, I acknowledge that:

The legal basis upon which Waverton Wealth are holding my data is that of Consent.

The data is only being held for the purpose of sending me the newsletter and for no other purpose. It is accepted that the communication forwarding the newsletter may itself refer to other communications, publication or services provided by the firm along with invitations to webinars (whether live or recorded) that the firm may undertake.

I may cancel my subscription at any time and may ask that my data is deleted.

Data held will only be that necessary for enabling the firm to issue the newsletter, my name and e mail address.

The firms contact details are:

Ellie Maletto emaletto@wavertonwealth.co.uk

Effective as at 11/11/2020